IMS.T.420v1    Page | 1
OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
20mm ALUMINIUM BEARER RAIL
with MINIPAD or MEGAPAD PEDESTALS
Date: 1 May 2020
IMS.T.420v1    Page | 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
20mm RAIL SYSTEM

Fire classification All Adjustable Pedestals are classified as “EUROCLASS E”
according to EN 13501‐1:2009
Special Class B pedestals can be manufactured by special request
Appearance Black injection moulded pedestal
Odour None
pH n/a
Boiling point n/a
Softening point >75°C
Flash point n/a
Fire classification EuroClass E
Toxicity These products are not classified as toxic
IMS.T.420v1    Page | 8
PRODUCT CODES
CODE DESCRIPTION / SIZE
SP-RAIL-RAIL-Z 2 mtr Length of Aluminium Rail 60x20x2000mm for RAIL SYSTEM
SP-MEG-010-025-Z Minipad - PAVING - 10-25mm (with 2 plates)
SP-MEG-010-Z Minipad - PAVING - 10-20mm (with 1 plate)
SP-MEG-022-Z Minipad - PAVING - 22-30mm
SP-MEG-028-Z Minipad - PAVING - 28-40mm
SP-MEG-035-Z Megapad - PAVING - 35-50mm
SP-MEG-050-Z Megapad - PAVING - 50-75mm
SP-MEG-075-Z Megapad - PAVING - 75-120mm
SP-MEG-115-Z Megapad - PAVING - 115-220mm
SP-MEG-215-Z Megapad - PAVING - 215-320mm (with 1 Tower)
SP-MEG-315-Z Megapad - PAVING - 315-420mm (with 2 Towers)
SP-MEG-415-Z Megapad - PAVING - 415-520mm (with 3 Towers)
SP-MEG-515-Z Megapad - PAVING - 515-620mm (with 4 Towers)
SP-MEG-615-Z Megapad - PAVING - 615-720mm (with 5 Towers)
SP-MEG-715-Z Megapad - PAVING - 715-820mm (with 6 Towers)
SP-MEG-815-Z Megapad - PAVING - 815-920mm (with 7 Towers)
SP-MEG-915-Z Megapad - PAVING - 915-1020mm (with 8 Towers)
SP-RAIL-CLIP-Z RAIL SYSTEM CLIP Headpiece for Megapads
SP-RAIL-HEAD-002-Z 2mm wide 10mm high Headpiece for RAIL SYSTEM
IMS.T.420v1    Page | 9
PRODUCT LITERATURE